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. List of Mentor and their Allotted Mentees
All the faculty nrembers (rnentors) are inforrned to note their allotted rnentees as given below. Further it is
inforrned to call meeting of allotted mentees fortnightly, prefelably Friday to discuss the issues related to

academics and follow up until solution is arrived. The proceedings of mentorship meeting is to be submitted

to the undersigned.

st.
No,

Name of the Mentor Sem

Mentees List

USN Name
No. of

Students
Staff
Sien

0l Prof. S. D. Hirekodi

l

-DIP- ANAND NINCAPPA HAKARE

l5 ,v

-DIP. BAHAVESH MAHESH MAJUKAR
-DIP- BALACOUDA BASAVARAJ PATIL
-DIP. DARSHAN SURESH DEVARUSHI
-DIP. KAVITA TAYI HARIJAN
-DIP. MAHANANDA PUJARI

vu

2HN2OEEO I I NAKSHATRA B MACADUM
2HN2OEEOI2 PRAVIN M NAIK
2HN2OEEOI] RASHMI IvIALACOUDANAVAR
2HN2OEEOI4 SANIYA CHOUDARI
2HN2OEEOI5 SIDDU MAHADEVAPPA KALLI
2HN2OEEOI6 SIMARAN S ATTAR
2HN20EEO IT SWAPNIL MALI
2HN2OEEOI S SWATI PADIPATIL
2HN2IEE4OO ANANT DADANNAVAR

02 Prof. H. R. Zinrge

l

-DIP- NIKHIL BURALI

l5

tw

-DIP- PALLAVI SHAMARANT
-DIP- PANKAJ TERADALE
-DIP- RANI HOSURKAR
-DIP- ROHIT PATIL
-DIP- RUTUJA CHOUGALA

vtl

2HN2OEEOOI ABHINANDAN DODDANNAVAR
2HN2OEEOO2 ADITYA RAJU CHOUCALE
2HN2OEEOO3 AKASH BHAIRAPP AIVIATE
2HN2OEEOO4 ANILACOUDA I PATIL
2HN2()EEOO5 ARALI YUCAL ANIL
2HN20EEOOT JYOTI R BENAWADI
2HN20EEOOS KUBER B PADANAD
2HN2OEEOO9 IVIALAI(ARISIDDA METRI
2HN2I EE4O I IVIANIKANTH KADAKOL

03 Prof. M, P. Yenagimath

lll

.D}P. SANATH N/l H

l5 (04

-DIP. SUMEET I'ATIL
.DIP. UTKALA CHALAWADI
.DIP- VIJAY HIREKODI
.DIP- YACNESH DEVADIGA

2HN2IEEOO I AFIYA MULLA
2HN2IEEOO2 AISHWARYA M KAMBLE
2HN2I EEOO3 ARUN B CHATACE
2HN2IEEOO4 CI]ETAN RAJU MULIMANI
2HN2lEe005 CANOA B TOTAD
2HN2IEEOO6 COURI PATALI
2HN2I EEOOS KAVYA CANAPTI KULLOLI
2HN2IEEOO9 KEDAR SURESH BALINGE
2HN2I EEOIO KHADE SHITAL PUNDALIK
2HN2I EEO I i MOHAMMADDREHAN TAMBOLI
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04 Prof. O. B. Heddurshetti nl

2HN22EEOOI ABHAY KUMBHAR

l5 k

2HN22EEOO2 AISHWARYA MAI-I
2HN22EEOO3 AKSHATA KURI
2HN22EEOO4 ASHWINI SHIRACURE
2HN22EEOO5 ASHWINI SONDAKAR
2HN22EEOO6 BALAKRISHNA BHADAGANVKAR
2HN22EEOO7 BHACYASHRI KULLOLI
2HN22EEOO8 BHUVANESHWARI KHOT
2HN22EEO09 CHINNU S P
2HN22EEO DARSIIAN MUSTARAGI
2HN22Ee0 2 COURAMMA PATIL
2HN22EEO 3 KAKANDAKI SAKSHI
2HN22EEO 4 KAMATE SOUMYA
2HN22EEO 5 KARUNA REDEKAR
2HN22EEO 6 KEERTI KALMATH

05 Prof. A, U. Neshti III

2HN22EEO 7 LAXMAN MACADUM

l5

,.P-J'

2HN22EEO 8 LAXMI RUMOJI
2HN22EEO 9 MOHAMMADHUZAIFA SHAIKH
2HN22EEO2O NANDITHA M
2HN22EEO2I NIKI]IL SHIVAYOCIMATH
2HN22EEO22 POOJA KHADAKBHAVI
2HN22EEO23 POOJA HALINCALI
2HN22F.F,O24 PRADNYA YENAGIMATH
2HN22EEO25 PRATEEK BELAVI
2HN22EEO26 PRATIK NALAVADE
2HN22EEO27 PRUTHVIRAJ HEBBAALE
2HN22EEO28 RADHIKA PATIL
2HN22EEO29 RANI BHANDARE
2HN22EEO3O RAYALINCESH SANADI
2HN22EEO3I RUCHITA LALUGOL

06 Prof. K. B. Negalur t

2HN22EEO32 RUDRACOUDA PATIL

l5
{

0j*t

2HN22EEO33 SAKSHIBHUSACOL
2HN22EEO34 SANCEETA I(ADADI
2HN22EEO35 SANJEEVINI BELAOACALI
2HN22EEO36 SHASHANK DEVACI
2HN22EEO37 SHRIJAL IJAJARE
2HN22EEO38 SHWETA BORACANVE
2HN22EEO39 SHWETA SANGANNAVAR
2HN22EE04O SMRUTI HUBBALLI
2HN22EEO4I SOUNDARYA KARANING
2HN22EEO42 SUMIT KOLI
2HN22EE043 SUNIL HITTALAMANI
2HN22EEO44 SUSHRUSHA PALI(AR
2HN22EEO45 SWATHI I(ORE
2HN22EEO46 TANVI N4ALLEWADI
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07 Prof. S. G. Huddar

III

2HN22EEO47 VIJAY COUDRA

t5 W

2HN228E048 VINAYAK MANOMI
.DIP- AFNAN MULLA
-DIP. AMBIKA BHEEMANAIK
-DIP- ANAND ARASHANACI

V

2HN2I EEO I3 OIVIKAR D TELAVEI(AR
2HN2IEEOI4 POOJA B KUTAKOLI
2HN2I EEO I5 PRATIK BHIKANNAVAR
2HN2I EEO l6 RITIK RAIKAR
2HN2IEEO IT SAI{ANA A CHOUCALA
2l-lN2 t EEo t8 SANTOSH S NESARACI
2HN2 t EEol9 SATYAGOUDA I( PATIL
2HN2IEEO2O SHIVAM RAMESH METRI
2r-lN2 rEE02 t SHREYAS B KOTACI
2HN2IEEO22 SOUMYA HOSAPETI

08 Prof. P. l. Savadatti

2HN2IEEO23 SUPREET RAJIJ CHAS'II

n( w

2HN2IEEO24 SURAJ N SATWAR
2HN2IEEO25 SUSHIL R YADURI
2HN2IEEO26 SWATI M SUBHEDAR
2HN2IEEO27 VIVEK ANIL MALI
2HN22EE4OO ABHISHEK KUDARE
2HN22EE40l ALOK MANE
2HN22EE4O2 MUKTAR SANADI
2HN22EE4O3 RAHUL BAMANE
2HN22EE404 SACHIN MALI
2HN22EE4O5 TAODEER NAIKWADE
2HN22EE4O6 VRUSHABH PATIL

@1*
HOD

Dr. B. !. Madiggond

'*ffi.m!,ff#iffi' NtDASOSi-il.591230
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List of Mentor and their Allottcd Mentecs

All the facLllty menrbers (rnerrtors) are informed to note the;r allotted nrentces as given belolv. Further it is
. inforrned to call meeting of allotted mentees fortnightly, prcf'elably Friday to discLrss the issues related to

academics and follow up until solution is arrived. The proceedings of rnentorship nteeting is to be subrnifted

to the undersigned.

sl.
No.

Nrme of the Mentor Sem

M€n(ecs List

USN Narnc
No. of

Students
Staff
Sisn

0t Prof. M. P. Yenagimath Ill

2HN2IEEOOI AFIYA MTJI,I-A

r0 d.)

2HN2I EEOO2 AISI.IWARYA M I(AM BLE
2HN2I EEOO3 ARUN B GI-{ATACE
2HN2I EEOO4 CIJEI'AN RAJU MUI.,IMANI
2HN2I EEOO5 CANC;A B TOTAD
2HN2I EEOO6 GOTJI{I PATALI
2HN2I EEOOS KAVYA C/\NAPTI I<ULLOLI
2HN2I EEOOg KI]DAR SURESFI BALINCE
2HN2I EEO I O I(I.IADE SHITAL PUNDALIK
2HN2IEEOIl MOI.IAMMADDREH AN TAMBOLI

02 Prof. S. C. H uddar ltr

2HN2IEEOI3 OMKAR D TELAVEI<AR

l0 w-

2HNzIEEOI4 POOJA B KUTAKOI,I
2HN2I EEO I 5 PRAI'II( BHIKANNAVAR
2HN2I EEO I6 RITII< RAIIiAR
2HN2I EEO IT SAHANA A CHOTJCJALA

2HN2I EEO I 8 SANl"OSFI S NESARAGI
2HN2I EEO I9 SATYACOUDA K P;\1 lL
2HN2I EEO2O SHIVAM RAMESII I\,I I]TRI
2HN2I EEO2I SI-IREYAS B KOTA(JI
2HN2IEEO22 SOUMYA IIOSAPI]'I'I

03
Prof. P. L Savadatti I

2HN2I EEO23 SUPItEET RAJU C l|\STl

12 ?*"

2HN2I EEO24 SURA.' N SATWAR
2HN2I EEO25 SIJSII IL R YADUIiI
2HN2IEEO26 SWAl'l M STJBHEI)r\R

2HN2IEEO27 VIVI]K ANIL MALI
-DIP- AB FIISI IEK KUDARI]
-DIP- ALOI< IVIAN E

-DIP- MIJI('fAR SANADI
.DIP- RAFIUL BAMANE
.DIP- SACI-IIN MALI
-DIP- TAODEEI{ NAIKWADE
.DIP- VRUSI]ABH PATIL
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sl.
No,

Name of the Mentor Sern
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USN Name
No. of

Students
Staff
Sisn

03 Prof. H. R, Zinage

2HN2OEEOOI ABHINANDAN DODDANNAVAR

09 $.

2HN2OEEO02 ADITYA RAJU CHOUGALE
2F{N20EE003 AKASH BHAIRAPP AMATE
2HN2OEEO04 ANILAGOUDA PATIL
2HN2OEEOO5 ARALI YUGAL ANIL
2HN2OEEOOT JYOTI R BENAWADI
2HN2OEEOOS KUBER PADANAD
2HN2OEEOO9 MALAKARISIDDA METRI
2HN2I EE4OI MANIKANTH KADAKOL

04 Prof. S. D. Hir€kodi v

2HN2OEEOI I NAKSHATRA MAGADUM

09 v
2HN2OEEOI2 PRAVIN NAIK
2HN2OEEO I3 RASHMI MALAGOUDANAVAR
2HN20EEO I4 SANIYA CHOUDARI
2HN2OEEOI5 SIDDU MAHADEVAPPA KALLI
2HN2OEEO I6 SIMARAN S ATTAR
2HN2OEEOIT SWAPNIL MALI
2HN20EE0l8 SWATI PADIPATIL
2HN2l EE4OO ANANT DADANNAVAR

05 Prof. O. B, H€ddurshetti vu

2HN I9EEOOS MUSKAN MOMIN

05 @
2HN I9EEOO9 NAGADARSHAN KOPPARAD
2HNI9EEOIO PRERANA RAJAOANE
2HN IgEEOI I SHIVALINGAPPA TELI
2HN I9EEO I2 SURAJ DRAKSHE

06 Prof. K. B. Negalur
vll

2HN IgEEO I3 TEHAMIM REHAMANBHAI

06 -s
2HN IgEEO I4 VIJAYAKUMAR PATIL
2HN2OEE4OO AKASH R TUKARE
2t{N20EE40l CHIRAG CHOUGULE
2HN2OEE4O3 VAIBHAV MUGALE
2HN2OEE4O4 YALLAPPA CAWADE

07 Prof. A. U. Neshti v

2HNI9EEOOI AMISHA AKKOLE

07 As
2HN I9EEOOz ASHWINI BARAGI
2HN IgEEOO3 CHIDANAND HARUGERI
2HN I9EEOO4 DASHARATH KARABARI
2HN I9EEOOs GOPI MANE
2HN I9EEOO6 KUNAL MANE
2HN IgEEOOT MAHESH I-IIREKURUBAR

fu,Mtq\tAtu
Mentorship Coordinator -.kffi-

PRiNCIPAL

@4ra''
or. e. vlffBoiggono

,,*1#ii,ffi ,iir;r&.rrJar lnstiiuie cf Technoi4r
NtDASOSi-fi.591236
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTROMCS ENGG.

D^tet 03/0112022

List of Mentor and their Allotted Mentees

All the faculty members (mentors) are informed to note their allotted mentees as given below. Further it is
informed to call meeting of allotted mentees once in a week, preferably Friday to discuss the issues related to

academics and follow up until solution is arrived. The proceedings of mentorship meeting is to be submitted

to the undersigned on Saturday ofevery week.

st.
No.

Name of the Mentor Sem
M€nt€es List

USN Name
No. of

Siudents
Staff
Sisn

0l Prof. S. G. Huddar vIt

2HNI SEEOOI AKHILESH ANIL PATIL

07 w"
2HNI8EEOO2 ARTJNA SUKHASARE
2HNIsEEOO3 ASHWAT KARADIGODD
2HNI8EEOO4 CHAITRA M BIJJARAGI
2HNI SEEOOs CHINNA YASHAWANT
2HNISEEOO6 DEEPANJALI GADIWADDAR
2HNI8EEOOT GAJANAND V.KOLI

02 Prof. S. S. Birade VII

2HN I8EEO I I KAVERI RANGAPPA BABALI

10

2HNI8EEOI2 LAXMI S KATATE
2HN I8EEO I3 MAHANTESH K.ELAVI
2HNI8EEOI4 PRATIKSHA P. ANKALIKAR
2HN I8EEOI5 RAJAT B.NAGANUR
2HNI8EEO I6 RAKSHITA LOKURE
2HNI8EEOIT SANDESH PAWAR
2HNISEEOI8 SANGEETA HUCHHANNAVAR
2HN I8EEOI9 SANJAY MANNIKERI
2HNI8EEO2O SANOBAR CADAMPHALLI

03 Prof. M, P. Yenagimath vIt

2HNISEEO2I SHASHIKANT NINCANAGOUDAR

09 a)
2HNI8EEO22 SOUMYA MANGAVATI
2HNI8EEO23 SUSHANK S.HAWALDAR
2HN I8EEO24 TRIVENI BENAWADI
2t{Nl8EE025 VIJAYALAKSHMI WALIKAR
2HNI9EE4OO ASMITA SHINDE
2HNI9EE4OI NAVEENKUMAR GOKANVI
2HNI9EE4O2 RENUKA GANAGER
2HNI9EE4O3 SOURABH BABASAB SANNAKKI

Nidasoshl-591 236, Taq: Hukkeri, Dist Belagavl, Karnataka, lndia.
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st.
No.

Name of the Mentor Sem
Mentees List

USN Name
No. of

Students
Staff
Sisn

04 Prof. H. R, Zinage
III

2HN2OEEOOI ABHINANDAN DODDANNAVAR

l0
fr-

2HN2OEEOO2 ADITYA RAJU CHOUGALE
2HN2OEEOO3 AKASH BHAIRAPP AMATE
2HN2OEEO04 ANILAGOUDA I PATIL
2HN2OEEOO5 ARALI YUGAL ANIL
2HN2OEEOOT JYOTI R BENAWADI
2HN2OEEOO8 KUBER B PADANAD
2HN2OEEOO9 MALAKARISIDDA METRI
2HN2OEEOIO MODI RITESH CHANDRAKANT

-IJIP- MANIKANTH KADAKOL

05 Prof. S. D. Hirekodi III/vII

2HN2OEEOI I NAKSHATRA B MAGADUM

l0 v
2HN2OEEOI2 PRAVIN M NAIK
2HN2OEEO I3 RASHMI MALAGOUDANAVAR
2HN2OEEOI4 SANIYA CHOTJDARI
2HN2OEEOI5 SIDDU MAHADEVAPPA KALLI
2HN2OEEOI6 SIMARAN S ATTAR
2HN2OEEO IT SWAPNIL MALI
2HN2OEEOIS SWATI PADIPATII.

.DIP. ANANT DADANNAVAR
2HN I8EE4O5 SACHIN JADHAV

06 Prof. O. B. Heddu rshetti vll/v

2HNI6EEOOI ABHISHEK NEJE

07 p2HNI8EEOIO KAVERI RAINAPUR
2HN 19EEOO8 MUSKAN MOMIN
2HN I9EEOO9 NAGADARSHAN KOPPARAD
2HNI9EEOIO PRERANA RAJAOANE
2HN IgEEO I I SHIVALINGAPPA TELI
2HNI9EEOI2 SURAJ DRAKSHE

07 Prof. K. B. Negalu r

2HNIgEEOI3 TEHAMIM REHAMANBHAI

01

N"(

2HNIgEEOI4 VIJAYAKUMAR PATII-
2HN2OEE4OO AKASH R TUKARE
2HN2OEE4OI CHIRAG V CHOUGULE
2HN2OEE402 SHIVAPRASAD DODDAMANI
2HN2OEE4O3 VAIBHAV MUGALE
2HN2OEE404 YALLAPPA D GAWADE

08 Prof. A. U. Neshti

2HNI9EEOOI AMISHA AKKOLE

07

b-P

2HNI9EEOO2 ASHWINI BARACI
2HN IgEEOO3 CHIDANAND HARTJGERI
2HN I9EEOO4 DASHARATH KARABARI
2HN I9EEOO5 GOPI MANE
2HNI9EEOO6 KLTNAL MANE
2HN I9EEOOT MAHESH HIREKURUBAR

09 Prof. P. M. Murari v

2HN I5EEO36 RAGHURAM BHAJANTRI

05 ,W.\
2HN I5EEO53 VISHAL PATIL
2HN ISEEOO8 HANAMANT BHOOMAR
2HN I8EEOO9 KAVERI PATIL
2HN I6EE4O7 MAHENDRA HADIMANI

(4q',
n, s vmf,rAKo
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & f,LECTRONICS ENGG.

Ref No: HIT/EEE/2020-21/8L Date:. l2/01i2021

List of Mentor and their Allotted Mentees

All the faculty members (mentors) are informed to note their allotted mentees as given below. Further it is
. informed to call meeting ofallotted mentees once in a week preferably Friday to discuss the issues related to

academics and follow up until solution is arrived. The proceedings of mentorship meeting is to be submitted

to the undersigned on Saturday ofevery week.

st.
No.

Name of the Mentor Sem
MeI|t€es List

USN Name
No. of

Students
Stsff
Sisn

0t Prof. S. G, Huddar v/v

2HN ISEEOOI AKHILESH ANIL PATIL

08 M
2HNI8EEOO2 ARUNA SUKHASARE
2HN I8EEOO3 ASHWAT KARADIGODD
2HNI8EEOO4 CHAITRA M BIJJARAGI
2HNl8EEOO5 CHINNA YASHAWANT
2HNI8EEOO6 DEEPANJALI GADIWADDAR
2HNI8EEOOT CAJANAND V.KOLI
2HNI6EEO37 SHINDE SAYALI SIDMM

02 ProfS.S.Birade

2HNISEEOI I KAVERI RANGAPPA BABALI

l0 Kv

2HN I SEEOI2 LAXMI S KATATE
2HNI8EEOI3 MAHANTESH K,ELAVI
2HNI8EEOI4 PRATIKSHA P. ANKALIKAR
2HNI SEEOI5 RAJATB.NACANUR
2HN I8EEOI6 RAKSHITA LOKURE
2HN I8EEOIT SANDESH PAWAR
2HNI8EEOIS SANCEETA HUCHHANNAVAR
2HN I8EEO I9 SANJAY MANNIKEzu
2HN ISEEO2O SANOBAR GADAMPHALLI

03 Prof M,P.Yanagimath

2HN ISEEO2I SHASHIKANT NINGANAGOUDAR

09
9<

i .//*\

M/0

2HN I8EEO22 SOUMYA MANGAVATI
2HNI8EEO23 SUSHANK S.HAWALDAR
2HNI8EEO24 TRIVENI BENAWADI
2HNI8EEO25 VIJAYALAKSHMI WALIKAR
2HN I9EE4OO ASMITA SHINDE
2HNI9EE4OI NAVEENKUMAR GOKANVI
2HNI9EE4O2 RENUKA CANAGER
2HN I9EE4O3 SOURABH BABASAB SANNAKKI

Nidasoshi-591 236, Taq: Hukkeri, Dist Belagavi, Karnataka, lndia.
Phone: +91-8333-278887, Fax:278886, Web: www.hsit.ac.in, E-mail: principal@hsit.ac.in
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Mentorship

Mentors & Meolrrr lr\t

Odd Sem (20211-: lr

sl.
No.

Name of the M€ntor Sem
List

USN Nsme
No. of

Stud€nts
Staff
!lgtt-

I

I

I

fwotfl

l

04 Prof. H, R. Zinage
vIt

2HNI6EEOI2 GURURAJ P. BADIGER

r3

2trNl7EE00l ABHIJEET DEVARUSHI
2HNI TEEOO2 AKSHATA BASAGOUDA PATIL
2HN I TEEOO3 ANJUMA MULLA
2HNI TEEOO4 CHETAN SHIVAMOGGIMATH
2HNITEEOO5 KALMESH RENDALE
2HNI TEEOO6 KAVERI A KAMAT
2HNITEEOOT MAHESH B. PATTAR
2HNITEEOOS MANISHA JUCULKAR
2HNITEEOO9 MEGHA PRAKASH AMBI
2HNITEEOIO NADIRA CHOUDHARI
2HN I TEEOI I RAJESHWARI BARADI
2HN I TEEO I2 REKHA ARJUN PARACANVE

05 Prof. S. D. Hirekodi VIVV

2HNI TEEOI3 SACHIN KALLOLE

ll

1

l

I

xN
$o

2HN I TEEOI5 SURAJ SUNIL PATIL
2HN I TEEO I6 SUSHMA LAXMAN DONAWAD
2HNI SEE4OO ANNAPURNA GULEDAVAR
2HN I8EE4O I JANARDHAN SHINGADE
2HNI8EE4O2 POOJA RAVASAHEB KESTE
2HNI8EE4O3 PRAVEEN PATIL
2HNI8EE4O4 RANJANA BASAVARAJ KADAM
2HN I8EE4O6 SHRIDHAR RAJENDM PATIL
2HNI8EF4O7 SUMANT JAT-TI

2HN18EE4O5 SACHIN JADHAV

06 Prof. O. B, Heddurshetti vu/v/lll

2HNI5EEO35 PMVEEN V JANAMATTI

OE

2HN I6EEOO! ABHISHEK NEJE
2HN18EEO1O KAVERI RAINAPUR
2HN I9EEOO8 MUSKAN MOMIN
2HN I9EEOO9 NACADARSHAN KOPPARAD
2HN I9EEO IO PRERANA RAJAGANE
2HNl9EE0l I SHIVALINGAPPA TELI
2HNIgEEOI2 SURAJ DRAKSHE

07 Prof. K, B. Negalur
vu/rIt

2HN I6EEO I S MALIKREHAN DARUR

08

2HN19EEO13 TEHAMIM REHAMANBHAI
2HN19EEO14 VIIAYAKUMAR PATIL

-DIP. AKASH R TUKARE
-DIP- CHIRAGVCHOUGULE
.DIP- SHIVAPRASADDODDAMAM
.DIP- VAEHAVMUGALE
-DIP- YALLAPPADGAWADE

Nidasoshi-591 236, Taq: Hukkeri, Dlst Belagavl, Karnataka, lndia,
Phone: +91-8333-278887, Fax: 278886, web: www.hsitac.in, E{ail: principal@hsltac.ln



SJPNT.u3t's

Hircsugor Institute of Technology, Nidasoshi.
fnqrlcaliw yah.Es, hofitolitg Ptatprily

Approved by AICTE, Recognlzed by Govt. of Karnataka, Afflliated to VTU Belagavi

AccrBdlted at 'A' Grade by NAAC
Programmea Accrodltod by t{BA: CSE, ECE, EEE & ME.

E&E Engg. Dept.

M.ntonhip

Martors & MentaB list

Odd Scn (2O2G2l)

SL
No. Name of the Mentor Sem

Mentees Llst

USN Name
No. of

Studenig
Staff
Sisn

08 Prof. A. U. Neshti VIvlII

2HNI6EEO32 SACHIN BASAPPA SHIRIGIRI

08

No/

2HNIgEEOOI AMISHA AKKOLE
2HNI9EEOOz ASHWINI BARAGI
2HNI9EEOO3 CHIDANAND HARUGERJ
2HNIgEEfi}4 DASI{ARATH KARABARJ
2HNl9EEOO5 GOPIMANE
2HNI9EEM6 KT'NALMANE
2HN IgEEOOT MAHESH HIREKTJRUBAR

09 Prof. P. M. Mureri v/vII'

2HN I5EEO36 RAGHI.JRAM BHA,IANTRI

06 K
2HNI5EEO53 VISIIAL PATIL
2HN I SEEOO8 HANAMANTBHOOMAR
2HNI SEEOOg KAVERI PATIL
2HNI3EEOO2 AMRITA HI,'LIKOPPE
2HNI6EE4O7 MAHENDRA HADIMANI

-\o**L/r,,r-,r
Mentorship Coordinator

J*o.-
HOD

u=r. F. \i. ii:::liggcnd
Blj Lr.: i; !1

F'r'af. !' l'ji.:ld
frc:;i. 0f iiet:rli,ll .l Lecir:'iea €ri,-:',1.

t":l l iiiiA5{;i-qi.tv: .1:5

a
,W,I'

.Prlncinal' - '

'PRINcIPAL
HlT, Nidasoshl.

Nidasoshi6gl 236, Taq: Hukkeri, Dlst Belagavl, Kamrtaka, lndle.
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DEPARTMENT OF EL,ECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG.

List of Mentor rnd their Allott€d Mentees

All the faculty members (Mentors) of the departrnent are informed to get their daails in the mentorship

books updated regularly. The students (mentees) are infomred to meet their respective mentors to discuss

any kind ofissues as and when required and b ga them resolved.

sr
No.

Nsme of thc Mentor Sem
Mente€! List

USN Namc No of
'Students

StrII
Sisn

0l Prof S.B.Patil UI

2HNISEEOOI AKTIILESH ANIL PATIL

10 d
2HNItEEOO2 AR{'NA SIJKTIASARE
2HNISEEOO3 ASHWAT KARADIGODD
2HNISEEO(X CHAITRA M BIJJARAGI
2HNISEEOO5 CHINNA YASIIAWANT
2HNISEEOO6 DEEPANJALI GADIWADDAR
2HNI SEEOOT GAJANANDV.KOLI
2HNISEEOOS HANAMANTBHOOMAR
2t{Nl8EE009 KAVERI PATIL
2HNISEEOIO KAVERIRAINAPUR

02 ProfS.S.Birsde UI

2HNl8EEOI I KAVERI RANGAPPA BABALI

10 v
2HNI8EEOI2 LAXMI S KATATE
2r{Nl8Emt3 MAHANTESH K.ELAVI
2HN18EEOI4 PRATIKSHA P. ANKALIKAR
2HNIEEE0I5 RAJATB.NAGANI,JR
2HNl8Eml6 RAKSHITA LOKURE
2HNISEEOIT SANDESHPAWAR
2HNISEEOIE SANGEETA HUCHHANNAVAR
2HN I8EEO I9 SANJAYMANNIKERI
2HNISEEO2O SANOBAR GADAMPHALLI

03 Prof M.P.Yanaginath UVII

2HN I tEEO2I SHASHIKANT NTNGANAGOUDAR

10 ,*"

2HNI8EEO22 SOUMYAMANGAVATI
2IIN18EEO23 SUSHANK S.IIAWALDAR
2HNI8EEO24 TRTVENI BENAWADI
2HNI8EEO25 VUAYALAKSHMI WALIKAR

DIP ASMITA SHINDE
DIP RENTJKAGANAGER
DIP SOURABH SANNAKKI
DIP NAVEENKUMARGOKANVI

IHN14EEO49 VEERABHADRA TJPPAR

-- Nld$oshl{9i 236, Taq: Hukk€rl, Dlst Betagsvl, Karnat ka,lndL.
Phons! +91{333-278887, Ftx: 278888,l,Veb: wuw.hsllac.ln, Enall: p;nclpal@hlll.c.in
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MenloBhip

Mantors & Manta€s list

Odd Sem (2019-20)

sl.
No.

Name of the Mentor Sem
Mentees List

USN Name
No. of

Students
Staff
Sisn

04 Prof. H. R. Zinage

2HNI6EEOI2 GURURAJ P. BADIGER

13 frtrsf

2HNITEEOOI ABHIJEET DEVARUSHI
zHN I TEEOO2 AKSHATA BASAGOUDA PATIL
2HNITEEOO3 ANJUMA MULLA
2HNITEEO04 CHETAN SHIVAMOGGIMATH
2HN t7EE005 KALMESH RENDALE
2HNITEEOO6 KAVERI A KAMAT
2HNITEEOOT MAHESH B. PATTAR
2HN17EEOO8 MANISHAJUGULKAR
2HN I TEEOOg MEGHA PRAKASH AMBI
2HN ITEEOIO NADIRA CHOUDHARI
2HNITEEOI I RAJESHWARI BARADI
2HNITEEOI2 REKHA AR'TJN PARAGANVE

05 Prof. S. D. Hirekodi v

2HNITEEOI3 SACHIN KALLOLE

10 t
2HNITEEO I5 SURAJ SIJNIL PATIL
2HNI?EEO I6 SUSHMA LAXMAN DONAWAD
2HNIsEE4OO ANNAPURNA GULEDAVAR
2HNISEBIOI JANARDHAN SHINGADE
2HNl8EE402 POOJA RAVASAHEB KESTE
2HNI8EE4O3 PRAVEEN PATIL
2HNI8EE4O4 RANJANA BASAVARAJ KADAM
2HNI8EE4O6 SHRIDHAR RAJENDRA PATIL
2HNI8EE4O7 SUMANT JATTI

06 Prof, O. B. Heddurshetti
vIvv

2l-tNl5EE003 AKSHATA A. CHINIWAR

tz q
2HNI5EEO35 PRAVEEN V JANAMATTI
2HNI6EEOO2 ADITYA A. TOPANKHOT
2HN I6EEOO3 AISHWARYA. MARYAI
2HN I6EEOO4 AJAY B. PATIL
2HNI6EEOO5 AKSHATA HIREMATH
2HN I6EEOO6 ANAND GUGGARI
2HNI6EEOOT ASHWININICADE
2HNI6EEOO8 BHAVYA AWATI
zHNI6EEOO9 DEEPA HUGAR
2HN I6EEO IO DEEPA JAVEJAR
2HNI6EEOI I G.SATISH

o7 Prof. lC B. Negalur
vtw

2FINI5EEOI8 KUMARAR.N,

l3

2HNI6EEOIS MALIKREHAN DARUR
2HNI5EEO2O MADHU M. TRIKANI
2HNI5EEO22 MEGHARAJ V. KUDACHE
2HN I6EEO I3 HANCHINAL PIJNIT B.
2HNI6EEOI4 JYOTI PATIL
2HNI6EEOI5 KAVERI GTJNDU MORE
2HNI6EEOI6 LAXMI BHAJANTRI
2HNI6EEOIT MAHESHWARI ANGADI
2HNI6EEOI9 MANE PALLAVI
2HN I6EEO2O NIKHILNIVALACI
2HNI6EEO2I NIKITA DILEEP PATIL
2HNI6EEO22 PALLAVI A. SHIRASANGI

Nldasoshl-6gl 236, Taq: Hukkeri, Dlst Belagavl, Karnataka' lndla'
Phone: +91{333-2?8887, Fax: 278886, web: www.hsit.ac.ln, Eflall: principal@hsitac'ln
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Odd Sem (2019-20)

sl.
No,

Name of thc Mentor Sem
Mentees Llst

USN Nf,me
No. of

Studentr
StalT
Si[n

08 Prof. .d U. Neshti vlrv

2HN I5EEO29 POOJAK.KHNAPURI

13 b"o,

2HNI5EEO3I POOJA M.MANDAVAKAR
2I.tNt6EE023 PATIL SO{JRABH BALASO
2HNI6EEO24 POOJA KARANGALE
2HN16EEO25 POOJA PATTANASHETI
2HNI6EEO26 PRA.IAKTA AKKOLE
2HNI6EEO27 PRIYANKA HTJNDEKAR
2HNI6EEO28 RAJASHREE NAIKWADI
2HNI6EEO29 MSHMI A.KARIGOUDAR
2HN I6EEO3O RASHMIUDAYPAWAR
2t{Nt6EE03l RATNAWA HITTALAMANI
2HNl6Em32 SACHIN BASAPPA SHIRIGru
2HNI6EEO33 SATISH SIjBTIADRA MALAGE

09 Prof. S. G, Huddar
vIw

2t{Nl5EE047 SOURAV V. SANSUDDI

12

-v,lko4

2HNI6EEO34 SHAMBHAVI PATIL
2HNI6EEO35 SHAMDAM. HIREMATH
2HNI6EEO36 SHILPA HUKKERI
2HNI6EEO38 SHRIJTI RA'U GALAGI
2HN16EEO37 SHINDE SAYALI SIDRAM
2HN16EEO39 SHWETACHOUGALE
2HN I6EEO4O SNEHA MADAN MANE
2HNI6EEO4I SNEHALATA DESAI
2HNI6EEO42 SPOORTI S. SATTIGERI
2HNI6EEU3 SWARAI lvt AIDAMALE
2HNI6EEO44 TEIASWINI M, PATIL

l0 Prof. P, M. Murari VII

2HNI4EEO42 SHRIMVAS M. BADIGER

1l
q\

2HNI5EEO38 SANJEEV Y. DABBAN.A,VAR
2HNI6EEO45 TOUSIPA GARGAD
2HNl6EE0,l6 VAISHNAVI JAT'TI
2HNI6EEO47 VIDYASHREE TIMMASAGAR
2HNI6EEO48 VINEET KTJMAR
2HNITEE4OO JYOTI BATAGI
2HNITEE4OI PRAKASH RAT}TOD
2HNI7EE402 REVANBHENDAWADE
2HNI6EE4IO PRADEEP D. ANGADI
2HNI6EBIOs HANAMANT C. KALAPPAGOL

entorship Coordinttor
@4\'\'1
HOD

r.,r ,_r V. !Iiad!*j:;cin,

na1. 4, itr, .1 Di;ii:.:.,.
, _', t -i,::- 

,",I4 p::...,,VftS tnC+.
riILt.rl.'t5$iiil.rg1 215' "-

$irasugar lnsiifute ol Teullns|.rg..
itl(}ASOSH!.5S1 2:rg
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG.

List of Mentor and their Allotted Mentees

All the faculty members (Mentors) of the departrnent are informed to get their details in the mentorship

books updated regularly. The students (mentees) are informed to meet their respective mentors to discuss

any kind ofissues as and when required and to get them resolved.

Sr.
No.

Name of the
Mentor Year/Sem

M€ntees Details

USN Name
No. of

Students
Staff
Sisn

01
Prof, H, R.

z,in',ge
III

2HN I6EEO I2 GURUMJ P. BADICER

l3 {v

2HNITEEOOI ABHIJEET DEVARUSHI
2HNITEEOO2 AKSHATA BASAGOUDA PATIL
2HN I TEEOO3 ANJT'MA MULLA
2HNITEEOO CHETAN SHIVAMOGGIMATH
2HNI TEEOO5 KALMESH RENDALE
2HNITEEOO6 KAVERI A KAMAT
2HN I TEEOOT MAHESH B. PATTAR
2HNITEEOO8 MANISHA JUGULKAR
2HNITEEOOg MEGHA PRAKASH AMBI
2HNITEEOIO NADIRA CHOUDHARI
2HNITEEOII RAJESHWARI BARADI
2HN I TEEO I2 REKHA AzuUN PARAGANVE

02
Prof. S. D.
Hirekodi

III

2HNITEEOI3 SACHIN KALLOLE

l3 6"

2HNITEEOI4 STJHASINI BABALESHWAR
2HN I TEEO I5 SURAJ STJNIL PATIL
2HN I TEEO I6 SUSHMA LAXMAN DONAWAD

DIP ANNAPURNA GULEDAVAR
DIP JANARDHAN SHINGADE
DIP POOJA RAVASAHEB KESTE
DIP PRAVEEN PATTL
DIP RANJANA BASAVARAJ KADAM
DIP SACHIN JADHAV
DIP SHRIDHAR RAJENDRA PATIL
DIP SUMANT JATTI
DIP SWATI RAru WADDAR

03
Prof. H. R

Zin''se
v 2HNI4EEO33 PRIYESH NAIR 0l r(\--

04
Prof. M, P.

Yanasimath
v 2HNI4EEO49 VIRABHDRA UPPAR 0l ,e.-'

05
Prof. O. B,

Heddurshetti
v

2HN I5EEOO3 AKSHATA A- CHINIWAR

ll -w
2HN I6EEOO2 ADITYA A. TOPANKHOT
2HNI6EEO03 AISHWARYA. MARYAI
2HN I6EEOO4 AJAY B. PATIL
2HN!6EEOO5 AKSHATA HIREMATH
2HNl6EEOO6 ANAND GUGGART
2HN I6EEOOT ASHW]NI NIGADE
2HNI6EEOO8 BHAVYAAWATI
2HNI6EEO09 DEEPA HUGAR
2HNI6EEOIO DEEPA JAVEJAR
2HN I5EEO I I G.SATISH

Nldasoshi{91 236, Taq: Hukkerl, Diss Belagavl, Karnataka, lndia'
Phone: +91€333-278887, Fax: 278886, web: www.h3ltac.in, E-mail: Principal@hsitac.in
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Odd Sem(201&19)

Sr.
No.

Name of the
Mentor Year/Sem

Menteqs Details

USN Name
No. of

Strdents StaffSign

06
Prof, K. B.

Negalur

2HN IsEEO I8 KT]MARAR.N.

t2

2HNI5EEO2O MADHU M. TRIKANI
2HNI5EEO22 MEGHARAJ V. KUDACHE
2HNI6EEOI3 TIANCHINAL PTJNIT B,
2HNI6EEOI4 IYOTI PATIL
2HN I6EEO I5 KAVERI GUNDU MORE
2r{Nr6EE0r6 LAXMIBHA'ANTRI
2HNI6EEOTT MAHESHWARI ANGADI
2HNI6EEOI9 MANE PALLAVI
2HN I6EEO2O NIKHILNIVALAGI
2HNI6EEO2I NIKITA DILEEP PATIL
2HN I6EEO22 PALLAVI A. SHIRASANGI

07
Prof, A. U.

Neshti
v

2HNI5EEO29 POOJA K. KHNAPTJRI

ll ts'r/'

2HNl5EEO3I POOJA M.MANDAVAKAR
2HN I6EEO23 PATIL SOURABH BALASO
2HN I6EEO24 POOJA KARANGALE
2HNI6EEO25 POOJA PATTANASHETI
2HN I6EEO26 PRAJAKTA AKKOLE
2HN I6EEO27 PRIYANKA HLTNDEKAR
2HNI6EEO28 RAJASHREE NAIKWADI
2HNI6EEO29 RASHMI A.KANGOUDAR
2HNI6EEO3O RASHMI LIDAY PAWAR
2HNI6EEO3I RATNAVVA HITTALAMANI

OE
Prof, S, G,
Huddar

2HNI5EEO47 SOURAV V. SANST]DDI

l2

2HNI6EEO34 SHAMBHAVI PATIL
2HNI6EEO35 SHARADA M. HIREMATH
2HNI6EEO36 SHILPA HUKKERI
2HNI6EEO38 SHRUTI RAru GALAGI
2HNI6EEO39 SHWETA CHOUGALE
2HNI6EEO4O SNEHA MADAN MANE
2HNI6EEO4I SNEHALATA DESAI
2HNI6EEO42 SPOORTI S. SATTIGERI
2HNI6EEO43 SWARAJ M. AIDAMALE
2HNI6EEO44 TEJASWINI M. PATIL
2HN I6EE4OO AMRUTA VEER

09
Prof. P, M.

Murari

2HNI4EEO42 SHRINIVAS M. BADIGER

ll
\

2HNI5EEO38 SANJEEV Y. DABBANAVAR
2HN I6EEO45 TOUSIPA GARGAD
2HN I6EEO46 VAISHNAVI JATTI
2HNI6EEO47 VIDYASHREE TIMMASAGAR
2HNI6EEO48 VINEETKUMAR
2HN I TEE4OO JYOTI BATAGI
2t{Nl7EBtol PRAKASH RATHOD
2HNI7EE402 REVAN BHENDAWADE
2HNI6EE4O5 HANAMANT KALAPPAGOL
2HNI6EE4IO PRADEEP D. ANGADI

Nldasoshi€g1 236, Taq: Hukkerl, Dist Belagavl, Kamataka, lndia.
Phone: +91-8333-278887, Fax: 278886, Wsb: www,hsit.ac.in, E-mail: princlpal@hsit'ac.in
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Sr.
No,

Name of the
Mentor Year/Sem

Mentees Details

USN Nam€ No. of
Stud€nts

Staff
Sisn

t0 Prof, M. P.
Yanagimath

VII

2HN14EE028 PRAKASH N G

09

2HN I4EEO5O VIJAYALAXMI P K
2HNI5EEOOI ABHISHEK MATNDARGI
2HNI5EEOO2 AKKAMAHADEVI SH
2HNI5EEOO4 AKSHAY PATTANAD
2HNI5EEOO6 ANUJA SANJAY JADHAV
2HN IsEEOOT ASHWINI NARAYAN KALAL
2HNI5EEOO8 AVINASH KAROSHI
2HNI5EEOOg BHARATI KANAKAPPANAVAR

Dr. B. V.
Madiggond

VII

2HNI5EEOIO BHIMASHANKAR D. HUGAR

l0

2HN I5EEO I I BIPHIN AJEET LAKSHAPATI
2HNI5EEOI2 CHETAN S. BIRADAR
2t{Nl5EE0l3 CHETAN S .PARIT
2HNI5EEOI6 KASHEEM S. MULLA
2HNI5EEOI9 LAXMI MOHAN KAROSHI
2HNI5EEO2I MEGHA S.HATROTE
2HNI5EEO23 NASRAT M MOMIN
2HN15EEO24 NAVADEEPA S STJNAGAR
2HNI5EEO25 NIKHITA S.KAMBAR

t2 Prof. V. B.
Dhere

VII

2HNI5EEO27 PARASHURAM S SAVANUR

09

M-2HNI5EEO28 POOJA DASHARATH NAIK
2HNI5EEO3O POOJA M HIREMATH
2HNI5EEO32 POOJAKUMARI KHANAI
2HNI5EEO33 PRADNYA ANNASO AJARI
2HNI5EEO34 PRASHANTKUMAR BHAJANTRI
2HNI5EEO37 RINAL KAMATE
2HN15EEO39 SAVITA S KURANI
2HNI5EEO4O SAVITRI S HULLANNAVAR

l3 Prof. S. B. Patil VII

2HN I5EEO4I SHAHEEDDILAWAR M

l0 #
2HNI5EEO42 SHIVALEELA S BENAWADI
2HNI5EEO43 SHRIDHAR K MATH
2HN I5EEO44 SHRUTI S KHILARI
2HNI5EEO48 SURAJAKHAN F PTNJAR
2HN I5EEO49 TANU S MUKARE
2HNI5EEO5I VIDYA B DANGI
2HNI5EEO52 VIKAS KIRAN CHOUGULE
2HN l5EE054 VISHWANATHGOUDA V.K
2HN I6EE4O2 BHUSHAN MANDEKAR

t4 Prof, S, S,
Birade

vIl

2HN I5EE42I PRASHANT KHOT

09
L..

2HN I6EE4Q3 BHUSHAN PATIL
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Nidasoshi-591 236, Taq: Hukkeri, Dist Belagavi, Karnataka, lndia.
Phone: +91-8333-278887, Fax: 278886, Web: www.hsit.ac.in, E-mail: principal@hsit'ac.in


